Fecha
(DD/MM)
27-May
4-Jun
5-Jun
11-Jun
13-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun

Asignatura

Filosofia
Inglés
Ciencias
Lenguaje
Historia
Artes
Tecnologia

CALENDARIO JUNIO

Curso

6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Trabajo

Evaluacion unidad 2
Evaluacion
Exposicidn Libro
Escultura

Escultura

Trabajo practico

Profesor

Nashka Leyton
Vivian Riquelme
Javiera Dellafiori
Gabriel Orellana
Fernanda Barrera
Carolina Dahlin
Carolina Dahlin

%

25%
20%
20%
20%
30%
20%
29%



	6°A

